e

USED ON N.H.ASSY
VTFO—-60000

192
174
34 5 30
25 8 =] B 1L 183
12 . : ! _ | |
=3 - M16 NUT & WASHER
“ T{- 1 / 4 PLACES
M Ol —RE i
- = N M16 STUD WELDED IN POSITION /
7o 2 PLACES ﬁ{/
JLee] o -
' \_ DOOR CRANE
5 o +| | _© DWG NO VIFO—60000
[se} [6)] |
o ~ : o
i F
| 47_111#
—_ i
ol & = 2 ] /
- N rd:;.l - M16x55 L BOLT 4 PLACES /
D s /
\ M16x25 L BOLT 4 PLACES / /
50
T 270 sPh. ITEM 2 VESSEL SMALL SUPPRJ
DWG NO VIFO—15000
ITEM 1
HEM 1 120
105 M16x20 DP 4 PLACES
15
40 /2165 HOLE 4 PLACES
$16.5 HOLE 4 PLACES ‘
vl
200 ore .
s ol 3
$16.5 HOLE 4 PLACES 175 2 2 S 21
\ 25 ) i © Far)
\@ ] 25 W
o =S . = 175 X
o 50 200
SR | 68.3
o ] | H. ©
.o 4 N o
L i ~ P
A < <
19)
A R 2.5 O Lo A
ITEM 5 . ' ! '
ITEM 3 2
ITEM 4
NOTES: (UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED) MATERIAL: GENERAL TOLERANCES:
1) REMOVE ALL BURRS & 4) ALL INTERNAL RADII 0,3 MAX. MILD STEEL X +-0,5
SHARP EDGES TO 0,5x45° MAX. XX +-0,2
2) SCREW THREADS TO ISO 261 X, XX +-0,05
3) SURFACE TEXTURE: 3%/ ANGLES +-1°
K37/ [DRAWING STATUS | ACTIVE:] SIGN: DATE: (Ra TO 150 1302)
INFORMATION ONLY TITLE - TOP INTERFACE
FOR 3rd. PARTY APPROVAL - g'_
PERMIT MATERIAL ORDER
FOR MANUFACTURE » TO SABS 0111 ssuE | A | || || l l
AS BUILT A - WB 92-05-06 |DISC NO/FILE NAME| DRG NO : VIFO—60020-122 SHT 1 OF 1
SUPERSEDED WHEN PLOTTED ON
REVISION DETAILS ISS C/NOTE | DRAWN | CHECK APPR P.OFF. DATE VTFOAB0D SCALE : 1:5 UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED A2
I ! 1 |




